



KENNEY & ROSS LIMITED

R.R. # 3 SHELBURNE, NOVA SCOTIA CANADA B0T 1W0
PHONE: (902) 637-2616 FAX: (902) 637-2511

Fish Gelatin/Collagen – Allergen Statement

We Certify that all Fish Gelatin and Collagen contains fish as an allergen, no other allergenic ingredients such as: dairy products (milk or milk derivatives), soy, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, shellfish, celery, or wheat are present in our products.

Processing aids stored or used in our production process do not contain allergenic material.

Species of fish used to produce Fish Gelatin/Collagen are from the skin of deep sea, cold water species, such as, Cod, Pollock, Haddock, and Hake (Commonly known as Whitefish).

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Jody Crook', is written over a horizontal line.

Jody Crook

Vice President

Valid Until December 31, 2020